
LS 990 
LIGHT- 

HAMMER 
PRO

12V
16 W

LS 930 
LIGHT- 

HAMMER 
130

12V
6,8 W

LS 890  
LIGHT- 

HAMMER 
100

12V
4 W

LS 830 
 LIGHT- 

HAMMER 
80

6-12V
2,6 W

LS 800 
LIGHT- 

HAMMER 
60

6-12V
2,6 W

LS 780  
BIKE-i®  

AIRFLOW 
100

6-12V
5,15 W

LS 780  
BIKE-i®  

AIRFLOW 
70

6-12V
3,3 W

LS 380  
BIKE-i®  
VEO 50

6-12V
1,38 W

LS 230  
BIKE-i®  
VEO 20

6-12V
1,7 W

LS 580  
BIKE-i®  
RETRO

6-12V
1,38 W

Bafang

M820 12V 6W V V V V V V V

M620 12V 12W V V V V V V V V V

M600 12V 6W V V V V V V V

M560 12V 6W V V V V V V V

M510 12V 6W V V V V V V V

M420 12V 3W V V V V

M410 12V 6W V V V V V V V

M200 6V 3W V V V V

Bionix Bionix 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Bosch

Performance CX 12V 17W V V V V V V V V V V

Active Line (ab 2017) 12V 17W V V V V V V V V V V

Active Line Plus 12V 17W V V V V V V V V V V

Cargo Line 12V 17W V V V V V V V V V V

Performance Line 12V 17W V V V V V V V V V V

Performance CX (Gen3) 12V 17W V V V V V V V V V V

Performance CX (Gen4) 12V 18W V V V V V V V V V V

Brose

Gen1 6V 7W V V V V V V V

Drive-T/Drive TF/Drive CB 6V 7W V V V V V V V

S-Drive 6V 12W V V V V V V V

Drive-S Alu 6V 14W V V V V V V V

Drive-S Mag 12V 24W V V V V V V V

Drive T / SF / S /C 12,5V 27,5W V V V V V V V V V V

Fazua

Evation 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Evation 6V 9W V V V V V V V

Evation Connector Box 12V 12W V V V V V V V V V V

Neodrives

UR-V10 12V 36W V V V V V V V V V V

ZEG MY20 12V 18W V V V V V V V V V V

Integrale 12V 18W V V V V V V V V V V

UR-V8 12V 18W V V V V V V V V V V

Panasonic
GXO Ultimate 13.5V 20W V V V V V V V V V V

GX Power Plus 13.5V 20W V V V V V V V V V V

Sachs Sachs RS 6V 12W V V V V V V V

Shimano

Steps EP8 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Steps E8000 6V 12W V V V V V V V

Steps E5000 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Steps E6100 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Steps E7000 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Specialized

Turbo Levo 6V 12W V V V V V V V

Vado 2019 / CREO SL 12V 8W V V V V V V V V V V

Turbo Levo >MY2020)2.1 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Giant
Giant Syndrive Pro 6V 9W V V V V V V V

Giant Syndrive Pro 2 12V 36W V V V V V V V V V V

Stromer >2018 12V 30W V V V V V V V V V V

TQ
HPR 120S 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

HPR 50 13V 20W V V V V V V V V V V

Yamaha

PW-X 6V 9W V V V V V V V

PW-ST 6V 9W V V V V V V V

PW-TE 6V 9W V V V V V V V

PW-CE 6V 9W V V V V V V V

PW-X2 6V 9W V V V V V V V

PW-X87 (500w/45km/h) 6V 24W V V V V V V V

PW-SE 6V 6W V V V V V V V

PW-X94 6V 3W V V V V V

PW-X3 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V

Compatibility TRELOCK  
e-bike front lights
Information on e-bike systems without guarantee.
Compatibility can only be guaranteed in combination  
with Allegion rear lights.



ECO 
LINE 

15

6V
2,5 W

PICO 
15

6V
0,75 W

ECHO 
15

6V
0,75 W

606 
15

6–48V
1,5 W

NXT 
30

6–48V
1,8 W

PICO 
30

6V
3,7 W

ECHO 
30

6V
3,7 W

BLUE 
LINE 

30

6 –12V
1,7 W

COMP. 
LINE 

30

6 –12V
1,5 W

NXT 
45

6 –12V
2 W

BLUE 
LINE 

50

6 –12V
2,6 W

NXT 
60

6 –12V
2,6 W

NXT 
80

6 –12V
3,3 W

Bafang

M820 12V 6W V V V V V V V V

M620 12V 12W V V V V V V V V

M600 12V 6W V V V V V V V V

M560 12V 6W V V V V V V V V

M510 12V 6W V V V V V V V V

M420 12V 3W V V V V V

M410 12V 6W V V V V V V V V

M200 6V 3W V V V V V V V V

Bionix Bionix 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Bosch

Performance CX 12V 17W V V V V V V V V

Active Line (ab 2017) 12V 17W V V V V V V V V

Active Line Plus 12V 17W V V V V V V V V

Cargo Line 12V 17W V V V V V V V V

Performance Line 12V 17W V V V V V V V V

Performance CX (Gen3) 12V 17W V V V V V V V V

Performance CX (Gen4) 12V 18W V V V V V V V V

Brose

Gen1 6V 7W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Drive-T/Drive TF/Drive CB 6V 7W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

S-Drive 6V 12W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Drive-S Alu 6V 14W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Drive-S Mag 12V 24W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Drive T / SF / S /C 12,5V 27,5W V V V V V V V V

Fazua

Evation 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Evation 6V 9W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Evation Connector Box 12V 12W V V V V V V V V

Neodrives

UR-V10 12V 36W V V V V V V V V

ZEG MY20 12V 18W V V V V V V V V

Integrale 12V 18W V V V V V V V V

UR-V8 12V 18W V V V V V V V V

Panasonic
GXO Ultimate 13.5V 20W V V V V V V V V

GX Power Plus 13.5V 20W V V V V V V V V

Sachs Sachs RS 6V 12W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Shimano

Steps EP8 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Steps E8000 6V 12W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Steps E5000 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Steps E6100 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Steps E7000 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Specialized

Turbo Levo 6V 12W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Vado 2019 / CREO SL 12V 8W V V V V V V V V

Turbo Levo >MY2020)2.1 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Giant
Giant Syndrive Pro 6V 9W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Giant Syndrive Pro 2 12V 36W V V V V V V V V

Stromer >2018 12V 30W V V V V V V V V

TQ
HPR 120S 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

HPR 50 13V 20W V V V V V V V V

Yamaha

PW-X 6V 9W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-ST 6V 9W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-TE 6V 9W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-CE 6V 9W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-X2 6V 9W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-X87 (500w/45km/h) 6V 24W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-SE 6V 6W V V V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-X94 6V 3W V V V V V V V V V V V

PW-X3 12V 24W V V V V V V V V

Compatibility AXA  
e-bike front lights
Information on e-bike systems without guarantee.
Compatibility can only be guaranteed in combination  
with Allegion rear lights.


